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DECElsEgl/'J\EDLAs CATOLICAS Liceo Politécnico
DE SANTO TOMAS DE AQUINO

NOMINA PARA TITULACION 2014

ALEJANDRA FABIOLA DIAZ QUEZADA
ALEXANDRA DENIS CONTRERAS CARDENAS
ALISON SCARLET DROGUETT INOSTROZA
ANA BELEN PENA PENA

ARACELI ESTEFANY TRAPEN OLGUIN
ARACELY JEANNETTE GONZALEZ GOMEZ
AURORA ALEJANDRA ARACENA ARACENA
AYLEENE THIARE PAVEZ GOMEZ

BARBARA ANDREA MONSALVE TORREALBA
BARBARA MORIN ESPINOZA CAMPOS
BELEN ALEJANDRA ASTUDILLO VERDUGO
BELEN DEL CARMEN HORMAZABAL CABRERA
BELEN SCARLETT PALAVICINO VALDEBENITO
BERNARDITA VERONICA ORTEGA GARRIDO
BETZABE BELEN ALVAREZ ROMERO
CAMILA ALEJANDRA VALDIVIA VICUNA
CAMILA ALEJANDRA ASTORGA RIVERA
CAMILA ANDREA SANCHEZ PEREZ

CAMILA CHARLOT ARAYA ADASME

CAMILA CONSTANZA LEIVA CAMPOS
CAMILA ESTEFANIA TOLEDO FAUNDEZ
CAMILA FERNANDA BRAVO MATAMALA
CAMILA FERNANDA GUZMAN SALAS
CAMILA FERNANDA MONTERO URRUTIA
CAMILA FRANCISCA CISTERNAS RIVERA
CAMILA JAVIERA ARRIAGADA ARRIAGADA
CAMILA MICHELLE BUSTAMANTE ASALGADO
CAMILA PATRICIA SALINAS DIAZ

CAMILA PAZ SALAS CANIO

CAROLINA ISABEL SANCHEZ PINILLA
CAROLINA NICOLE ASENCIO SALGADO
CAROLINA YOLANDA QUIROZ REYES
CATALINA ANDREA ZAMORANO SANHUEZA
CATALINA FRANCISCA TRUIJILLO VILLAGRA
CECILIA ANGELICA CUEVAS GOMEZ
CECILIA ESTER GANGAS GONZALEZ

CECILIA PILAR ZAMUDIO SANCHEZ
CLAUDIA MARIZA OBREQUE DONOSO
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CLAUDIA PAMELA PARRA ESPINOZA
CONSTANZA ALEJANDRA DUMULEF VILLAGRA
CONSTANZA AMELIA LABBE ORTIZ
CRISTINA ALEJANDRA PAOLA ALFARO ROJAS
CRISTINA ISABEL ORMENO SALAS

DANAE ARACELLY MUNOZ OLMEDO
DANIA SCARLETT LOPEZ CRUZ

DANIELA ANDREA ZAMBRANO MANQUE
DANIELA IRENE FIGUEROA ALVAREZ
DANIELA TAMARA HUMERES FLORES
ESCARLETTE DIANA GUZMAN ALEGRIA
ESTRELLA LUCERO PATIRRIOS FUENTEALBA
FABIOLA ELIZABETH VARGAS DIAZ
FERNANDA ARACELLY HERRERA GATICA
FERNANDA DEL CARMEN SANFURGO ROJAS
FERNANDA PAOLA LETELIER CID

FLOR TATIANA BUSTAMANTE MORALES
FRANCISCA AMARANTA QUIJADA SANDOVAL
FRANCISCA DANIELA PINTO MATUS
FRANCISCA JAVIERA HERRERA SILVA
FRESIA ELENA CORTES ORTEGA

GABRIELA PAZ ALVEAR NAVARRETE
GENESIS JAEL QUEZADA RODRIGUEZ
GENESIS STEPHANIE VARGAS JORQUERA
GERALDINE CECILIA PEREZ MORALES
GERALDINE DE LOS ANGELES CASTRO CATALAN
IRENIA YISEEL AROS GALDAMES

ISIS MACARENA JARAMILLO PADILLA
JASMIN DENNISSE PARIMANGO ALAYO
JAVIERA ADRIANA VERA CHAPARRO
JAVIERA ALESSANDRA SANTELICES CUEVAS
JAVIERA IGNACIA MADRID JARA

JENNIFER ARLEN PAREDES BRIONES
JESSICA DEL PILAR CRUZ GONZALES
JESSICA MARISOL PUAS NUNEZ

JHOSELYN ANDREA CRUZ ORTIZ

JOSEFA PAZ PINTO HUAIQUICHE

KAMILA ANDREA ISABEL MUNOZ DIAZ
KARINA STEFANYA MANRIQUEZ IBARRA
KATHERINE DENISSE GONZALEZ LLANQUIL
KATHERINE SOLANGE VERDUGO ANTINAO
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KRISTINNE SCARLETT ARANGUIZ VILLACURA
LISSETTE YELESKA ORELLANA RODRIGUEZ
LLANARA MASIEL ORTEGA QUEZADA
MACARENA ALEJANDRA MUNOZ RAMIREZ
MACARENA ANDREA CATALAN PIZARRO
MACARENA CONSTANZA PARDO JELDES
MACARENA VICTORIA MARTINEZ ROJAS
MAKARENA JUDITH GALVEZ PINTO

MARIA ANGELICA GARCIA ARRIAGADA
MARIA JOSE CARRASCO POBLETE

MARIA JOSE SANHUEZA VALDES

MARIA MARGARITA FARIAS GUERRERO
MARIA OLGA LEIVA ROJAS

MARIANELA NOEMi ANGEL ORTIZ
MARIBEL ISIDORA RUBIO CARVAJAL
MARIJORIE KIMBERLY GIRALDO MERINO
MELANIE ELVIRA CONTRERAS LARA
MELANIE ROMINA AGUILERA SAN MARTIN
MELANIE VERONICA GUTIERREZ UGALDE
MELISSA BELEN SOLIS PINO

MICHELLE FERNANDA ARAYA ZAPATA
MITZY ALEJANDRA ALVIAL MUNOZ
NATALIA ANDREA FICA CADIU

NATALIA SOFIA CONTRERAS CIFUENTES
NICOLE ALEXANDRA MIRANDA OLIVARES
NICOLE ANDREA AVELLO RIQUELME
NICOLE MARCELA CORNEJO ARIAS
NICOLE MICHELLE TORRENTS ZAMORANO
NOELIA NAOMI PEREZ CASANOVA
PAMELA ANDREA MORALES GALLARDO
PAULA DEL ROSARIO SALINAS REYES
PAULA PACHECO VILLANUEVA

PIA ISABEL LIZAMA SANDOVAL

ROSA MARIA ROJAS VELIZ

SALOME SHARIN CRUZ CAMPOS

SANDRA MURIEL LOPEZ ORTIZ

SCARLETT DANIELA RIQUELME SALGADO
SILVIANA ALEJANDRA CERECEDA GARCIA
SOLEDAD YOLANDA JARA JARA

STEFANI NICOLE SILVA OPORTO

STEFANY MARISOL PAULINA ZAMORA LAZO

San Diego 1650 — fonos 25545693 - 25561268 — www.sarablinder.cl — sarablinder@secst.cl

Sara Blinder Dargoltz



SO

%x FUNDACION EDUCACIONAL

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

DECEISESL/'J\EDLAS CATOLICAS Liceo Politécnico
DE SANTO TOMAS DE AQUINO

STEPHANY MICHELLE FERRADA PLAZA
TABATA ANDREA MARIMAN GUTIERREZ
TABHATTA DENISSE GONZALEZ MERINO
TALIA ANDREA MUNOZ TORRES

TAMARA ESTEFANIA MADRID OLIVARES
TANIA YSIS CORRALES MUNOZ

TERESA ELIZABETH MARTINEZ TORO
TIARE MAHUIDA CALFUCURA RAMIREZ
VALENTINA ANNAIS POBLETE JARAMILLO
VALENTINA IVANNA NUNEZ CATRINANCO
VALENTINA JAVIERA HENRIQUEZ CAMPOS
VANESSA ANDREA VENEGAS EFFICA
VANIA ALEJANDRA NEGRETE GRINEN
VANIA ANDREA RIVEROS DIiAZ

VANIRA LORETO SEGURA VARGAS
VICTORIA BELEN MUNOZ AHUMADA
YANINA DE LOURDES GALLARDO ALMONACID
YARITZA ANDREA GALLARDO MORALES
YASMIN DENISSE GOMEZ MORALES
YESENIA ALEJANDRA VASQUEZ OSSANDON
YESSENIA ESTEFANY IRRIBARRA CUBILLOS
YESSENIA MARISOL PEREZ MARQUEZ
YOHANNA PATRICIA POBLETE OPAZO
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